
YEARLY PARENTING REQUIREMENTS

Four parenting class per year    |    One hour of classroom observation per semester

This school year we will be requiring two parenting class per semester of each 
parent and one hour of observation.

Class Locations
8:30AM Friday Classes - Trinity Central  •  12:00PM  Classes - Lions’ Den

7:00PM Thursday Classes - Stage 2  •  7:00PM Wednesday Classes - Church
*January 21 - 6:00PM - University Campus - School-Wide Informational Meeting

SPRING PARENTING CALENDAR

Tuesday, January 21 - 6:00PM
Thursday, January 23 - 7:00PM

Friday, January 24 - 8:30AM

JANUARY

MAY
TBA

Friday, April 11 - 8:30AM
Tuesday, April 15 - 7:00PM
Tuesday, April 22 - 7:00PM

APRIL

Tuesday, March 11 - 12:00PM
Tuesday, March 25 - 7:00PM

Friday, March 28 - 8:30AM

MARCH

Tuesday, February 11 - 12:00PM
Thursday, February 20 - 7:00PM

Friday, February 21 - 8:30AM

FEBRUARY


